AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT

1. CONTRACT ID CODE

PAGE OF PAGES

L )
il rA

5. PROJECT NO. (If applicabie)

2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO

P00O

6. ISSUED BY 7. ADMINISTERED BY (/f other than ltem 6) CODE IICE /DCR
DETENTION Removals

Immigratio

orcement

NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State and ZIP Code)

@

KAY CQUNTY JUSTICE FACILITY

9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

FACILITY CODE

70CDCR19DIGO00011

10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.

10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

[[] The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in ltem 14. The hour and date specified for raceipt of Offers
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior te the hour and date spacified in the solicitation or as amended , by one of the following methods: (a) By completing

liems 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer submitted
FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT

separate |etter or telegram which ir

des a reference 1o the solicitation and amendment numbers.

[is extended. [TJis not exiendec

or (c) By

THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER If by
virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted , such change may be made by telegram or letter, provided each tsiegram or letter makes

reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior 1o the opening hour and daie specified

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (if required)

e €

13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

_CHECKONE | A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT

ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

o

THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying ofiice,
appropnation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43 103(b)

O

>. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF

D. OTHER (Specify type of madification and authonty)

1al Agreement of the Parties

»e

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor [isnot.  [Xlis required to sign this document and retum

copies to the issuing office

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/coniract subject matter where feasible.)

£~ A

Contracti

Continued

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in ltem 8 A or 10/

- . SN R (Typa or pnnt)

D.rec}c.‘“\,

15C. DATE SIGNED
5-2p-22

[ci;.g m)

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
Prescrited by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) 53,243




CONT[NUATION SHEET REFERENGE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED PAGE OF
EET|50chCR19DIG000011/P00006 2 2
NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR
KAY COUNTY JUSTICE FACILITY
ITEM NO. SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITY JUNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
(a) (B) (I ) (E) (F)

The purpose of this modification is to extend the
end date of this Agreement's Period of
Performance (POP) from 23 May 2024 to 31 May 2024
in accordance with Article 8 of this Agreement.

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.
Period of Performance: 05/24/2019 to 05/31/2024

NSN 7540-01-152-8067

OPTIONAL FORM 336 (4-86)
Sponsored by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) 53.110




! . f ~ O - | - S
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT | - CONTRACT 10 GODE | PAGE OF PAGES

| i 2
2. AMENDMENT/MOOCIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITICN/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (¥ applicable)
POOCO7T See Block 16C o -
6.ISSUED BY CODE |70CDCR 7. ADMINISTERED BY {If other than llem 6) CODF |T.¢_}:- /DCR
DETENTION COMPLIANCE AND REMOVALS ICE/Detention Compliance & Removals
U.S5. Immigration and Customs Enforcement Immigration and Customs Enforcement
Office of Acqguigitd Management Office of Acquisition Management
801 ST NW, 801 I Street NW, i
WASHINGTON DC 20536 Washingtonr DC 20536
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (Mo, stree, county, State and ZIP Code) ] AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO. T T
KAY COUNTY JUSTICE FACILITY . i
1101 W DRY RD 93. DATED (SEEITEM 11) !
NEWKTIRK OK 746478075
x 10A, MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
OCPbCR13DICO00011 i
i
- _ !
10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)
CODE  (jG24UAYQLCKA4 FACILITY CODE 05/23/2019
11 THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMEN DMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set foﬂh in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers | s exiended. i is nol exiended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior lo the hour and dale specified in the sollcitation or as amended , by one of the fofiowing methaods: (a) By completing 5
ltems 8 and 15, and relurning copies of the amendment; (b} By acknowledging receipt of this amandment on each copy of the offer submitted ; or (c) By

separale lelter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers, FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by
virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submilied , such change may be made by lelegram or lelter, provided each telegram or letler makes
_reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hiour and dale specified.
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA {!fn:qulrf*a)
See Schedule
$3. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS, IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED [N ITEM 14

CHECKONE | A TH|E3’E%H£§GE ORDER |s ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specily authorily) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MAOE IN THE CONTRACT
ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER S MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE ("H/\N(.:Lfb (such as changes in paymg office,
appropriation date, ofc.) SET FORTH iN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTRORITY OF £AR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHCRITY OF:

D. OTHER {Specily lypa of modification and authorily)

X Mui ual Agreement of the Parties

E. IMPORTANT: Coniracior i is not. X! is required to sign this document and retirn 1 copies lo the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMEN?IMOD!FICATEON (Organized by UCF seclion hcadr'ngs; iﬁck/rling solicitation/contract subject maller where feasibio.)
UEL: UG24UAYOQLCK4

Contracting Officer: _ 202—993-

Contract Specialist:

Continued ...

iticns of the document referenced in ¥em 9 A or 10,

int)
irecton—

15C. DATE SIGNED

5-28°23

STANDARD FORM 30 {REV. 10-83)
Prescibed by GSA
FAK (48 CFR) 3.243




™ RAPPRENCE NO, OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED PAGE  OF
CONTINLS .‘f"E“EEiQ"}ocmcm901(3000011/900007 2 2
— g
NAME OF OFFERO“’()’@ TRACTOR
KAY COUNTY JUSTECH FARILITY
ITEM NO. SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITY [UNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
{A) (B) (<) (D) (E) (F)

The purpose of this modification, effective 1
June 2023, is the following:

1. Replace 2011 Performance-Based National
Detention Standards {PBNDS) with National
Detention Standaxds (NDS) 2019,

2. Update the bed/day rate for detention services
to ier detainee, per day.

3. Incorporate Wace Determination 2015-5323 Rev.
21, dated 27 December 2022 into this agreement.
The provider shall notify the Contracting Officer
of any increases claimed within 30 days after
receipt of this modification.

A1l other terms and conditions remain unchanged.
Period of Performance: 05/24/2019 to 05/31/2024

NSN 7540-01-152-8067

OPTIONAL FORM 336 (4-86)
Sponsorad by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) 53.110






